
Division Member
2/3/24 
Lumberton

2/17/24 
Wallace

4/13/24 
CCRA

4/27/2024 
Peak

5/11/2024  
CCRA

6/29/24 
Pittsboro

8/24/24 
CCRA

9/7/24        
5K

9/8/24        
5K

10/19/24 
Peak

11/9/24 
CCRA Totals

1D Casey Galloway 5 4 4 4 17
1D Jada Carlyle 5 3 5 13
1D Ryan Linkhorn 3 5 5 13
1D Kayden Galloway 3 4 5 12
1D Amilda Coffman 5 5 10
1D Josh Smith 5 3 1 9
1D Tanner Kennedy 2 4 3 9
1D Olivia Hussey 2 4 6
1D Hannah Speight 2 4 6
1D Mayleigh King 2 4 6
1D Katyann Faircloth 5 5
1D Breanna Huggins 5 5
1D Kayanna King 4 4
1D Makyna Nance 4 4
1D Emma Harrelson 4 4
1D Kathy Lee 3 3
1D Megan Butler 2 2
1D Bailey Williams 1 1

NBHA NC02 Points Summary 2024 - Open
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2D Tanner Kennedy 5 5 2 5 17
2D Marissa Hussey 3 5 4 5 17
2D Casey Galloway 1 5 1 5 12
2D Emma Harrelson 5 4 2 11
2D Mayleigh King 3 2 3 2 10
2D Emily Hansen 4 3 2 9
2D Olivia Morgan 2 3 1 3 9
2D Taylor May 1 3 3 7
2D Olivia Hussey 2 4 6
2D Kayden Galloway 2 4 6
2D Hannah Speight 5 5
2D Megan Butler 5 5
2D Ashley Mercier 4 1 5
2D Kimberly Taylor 4 1 5
2D Katyann Faircloth 5 5
2D Marvin Stout 4 4
2D Stony Morgan 4 4
2D Bailey Williams 3 1 4
2D Luke Rogers 4 4
2D Breanna Huggins 3 3
2D Hayley Haase 2 2
2D Amilda Coffman 1 1
2D Scarlett Moran 1 1
3D Stony Morgan 5 1 1 5 4 16
3D Luke Rogers 5 4 4 2 15
3D Hannah Speight 5 3 1 5 14
3D Marissa Hussey 4 3 4 11
3D Ashley Mercier 5 2 4 11
3D Olivia Morgan 1 2 3 5 11
3D Kayanna King 4 4 8
3D Jody Esque 2 5 7
3D Bailey Williams 5 5
3D Emily Hansen 2 3 5
3D Betsy Harper 4 1 5
3D Katyann Faircloth 5 5
3D Marvin Stout 3 2 5
3D Emma Harrelson 4 4
3D Makyna Nance 3 3
3D Mayleigh King 3 3
3D Casey Galloway 3 3
3D Emmie Gentile 3 3
3D Emily Hansen 2 2
3D Kimberly Taylor 2 2
3D Rickie Connell 1 1
3D Taylor May 1 1
4D Rickie Connell 2 5 5 5 17
4D Stony Morgan 5 4 3 12
4D Jessica Smith 4 4 3 11
4D William Rollins 5 3 3 11
4D Betsy Harper 5 4 9
4D Scott Harper 1 4 4 9
4D Jody Esque 4 5 9
4D Emmie Gentile 3 5 8
4D Olivia Morgan 3 4 7
4D Hannah Speight 5 2 7
4D Marissa Hussey 4 2 6
4D Olivia Hussey 5 5
4D Makyna Nance 4 4
4D Tanner Kennedy 3 3
4D Georgeana Taylor 3 3
4D (J) Nicki O'Connor 2 2
4D Luke Rogers 2 2
4D Susan Stout 1 1
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5D William Rollins 2 3 5 5 4 19
5D Scott Harper 5 1 1 4 5 3 19
5D (J) Nicki O'Connor 4 5 1 4 14
5D Georgeana Taylor 4 4 1 5 14
5D Susan Stout 5 3 5 13
5D Emmie Gentile 3 5 2 10
5D Jessica Smith 3 3 2 2 10
5D Jody Esque 4 4 8
5D Betsy Harper 5 2 7
5D Morgan Payne 4 3 7
5D Bailey Williams 5 5
5D Makyna Nance 4 4
5D Cassidy Phillips 3 3
5D Annabelle Biggs 3 3
5D Rickie Connell 2 1 3
5D Olivia Hussey 2 1 3
5D Kassidy Haithcock 1 1
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